

Winona Capital Taps Sandeep Dhuper as New Chief Financial Officer

September 06, 2017 09:00 ET | Source: Winona Capital

Sandeep Dhuper New Chief Financial Officer



Investment firm Winona Capital hires Sandeep Dhuper as new Chief Financial Officer

Winona Capital

CHICAGO, Sept. 06, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Investment firm Winona Capital announced today the hiring of Sandeep Dhuper as their new Chief Financial Officer.

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/406922c0-20f4-4a00-9bb4-22217366863c

"We're thrilled to welcome Sandeep to the Winona Capital team," said Laird Koldyke, Founder & Managing Director of Winona Capital. "For over 17 years, he's been a key player with a track record of success showcasing his knowledge in finance and industry-leading expertise in Asset Management. Sandeep's experience will be incredibly valuable to us as we look to execute our long-term growth strategy."

Prior to joining Winona, Dhuper was the Chief Accounting Officer & Managing Director of Z Capital Group, LLC, an alternative asset management firm with private equity and credit businesses.

As an accredited Chartered Financial Analyst and Certified Public Accountant, Dhuper has held various positions including Controller at Chicago Trading Company, Accounting Advisory Manager and Senior Auditor with KPMG and Ernst & Young, respectively.

A graduate from Michigan State University with a Bachelor's degree in finance, Dhuper earned his Master's degree from the University of Notre Dame at the Mendoza College of Business where he focused on finance, accounting and entrepreneurship.

About Winona Capital

Winona Capital provides acquisition and growth capital in lower middle-market consumer and retail companies that have attractive revenue and brand enhancement opportunities. Winona partners with high energy, passionate executives who have a shared focus

on building great brands with sustained growth over long-term investment horizons. Winona Capital manages more than \$300 million on behalf of its family office and institutional investors. For more information, please visit www.winonacapital.com.

MEDIA CONTACT Mike Grossman SCC Public Relations mgrossman@sccadv.com Mobile: 312.560.1171